MODULHARD’ANDREA10
Modularity
and high precision
11
MODULHARD’ANDREA12
• DOUBLE-BIT HEADS
• ДВУXРЕЗЦОВЫЕ ГОЛОВКИ
•

Ø 2.5 ~ 18
• KIT K01
Ø 6 ~ 125
• KIT K01
Ø 6 ~ 200
p.112-115
p.115
p.90-93
p.93
p.97-101-105
p.94-97
p.98-101
p.102-105
• SS. . - SF. .
3 F
• TR-E50 MHD’50
Ø 2.5~110
• TR-E32 MHD’32
Ø 35.5~51.5
• TR-E40 MHD’40
Ø 48~64
• TR-E63 MHD’63
Ø 6 ~ 125
• TR-E80 MHD’80
Ø 6 ~ 200
• TRM 16-40
Ø 18 ~ 63
• TRC 14-40

HSK-A
HSK-A REF. CODE MHD’ d1 d2 L L1 kg
63
HSK-A63 MHD’40.120 416401506328 40 46
120
94
1.4
HSK-A63 MHD’50.120 416501506328
50
1.7
100
HSK-A100 MHD’50.120 416501510028 60 91 3.2
HSK-A100 MHD’63.150 416631510028 63 70 150 121 4.5
HSK-A100 MHD’80.180 416801510028 80 180 151 6.5
HSK-A REF. CODE MHD’ d1 L L1 kg
40 HSK-A40 MHD’32.48 416321504020 32 48 28 0.4
50 HSK-A50 MHD’50.66 416501505020 50 66 0.6
63
HSK-A63 MHD’40.60 416401506320 40 60 34 0.7
HSK-A63 MHD’50.66 416501506320 50 66 40 0.9
HSK-A63 MHD’63.75 416631506320 63 75 1.1
80
HSK-A80 MHD’50.70 416501508020 50 70 44 1.5
HSK-A80 MHD’63.80 416631508020 63 80 54 1.8
HSK-A80 MHD’80.86 416801508020 80 86 2.1
100
HSK-A100 MHD’50.72 416501510020 50 72 43 2.4
HSK-A100 MHD’63.82 416631510020 63 82 53 2.7
HSK-A100 MHD’80.88 416801510020 80 88 59 3
 Supplied without hole
 Поставляется без отверстия
• ARBORS
• ДЕРЖАТЕЛИ
• ODSTAWOWE UCHWYTY NARZ DZIOWE
• H DELE
• MALAFALAR
• Supplied with coolant tube
• Имеется соединение для хладагента
•
•
•
• Supplied with coolant tube
• Имеется соединение для хладагента
•
•
•
MODULHARD’ANDREA18
HSK-E REF. CODE MHD’ d1 L L1 kg
40 HSK-E40 MHD’32.42 416321504025 32 42 22 0.5
50 HSK-E50 MHD’50.66 416501505025
50 66
0.6
63 HSK-E63 MHD’50.66 416501506325 40 0.9
DIN 69893
HSK-A
248 240
DIN 69893

- 63 37 0.6
HSK-A63 MHD’20.90 416200956320 22.5 90 64 0.8
HSK-A63 MHD’20.125 416201256320 25 125 99 0.9
HSK-A63 MHD’25.63 416250656320
25
- 63 37 0.7
HSK-A63 MHD’25.90 416250956320 27 90 64 0.9
HSK-A63 MHD’25.125 416251256320 29.5 125 99 1
HSK-A63 MHD’32.90 416320956320
32
33.5 90 64 1
HSK-A63 MHD’32.125 416321256320 36 125 99 1.2
DIN 69893
HSK-E
HSK-F REF. CODE MHD’ d1 L L1 kg
63 HSK-F63 MHD’50.65 416501506326 50 65 39 0.8
• ARBORS
• ДЕРЖАТЕЛИ
• ODSTAWOWE UCHWYTY NARZ DZIOWE
• H DELE